PEC shall perform the Services and deliver the above documents according to the following: 

1. See attached Exhibit A, Section B. 

SECTION C – COMPENSATION 

In return for the proper performance by Consultant of its Services, Client shall pay to PEC on a 

standard hourly basis not to exceed Fifteen Thousand Dollars ($15,000.00), payable according 

to the following terms: 

1. See attached Exhibit A, Section E. 

SECTION D – OTHER PROVISIONS 

The parties agree to the following additional provisions with respect to this Work Order: 

1. See attached Exhibit A, Section D.